
2020002 R100 000.00 Pro Kennex International Premier Challenge
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061060

TSA071595

EP

BOR

[1] Johan COETZEE

Ande JAYIYA 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA071856

TSA071191

FS

EDEN

Charl WEPENER

Andre KLEINHANS 6-4, 6-0

5

6

TSA071254

TSA061770

GC

GC

[3] Moeketsi MOKETE

Owama KOYANA 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA071857

TSA081039

EP Adriaan Louis FOURIE

Leon DU TOIT 6-3, 6-1

9

10

TSA071329

TSA071177

BOR

WP

Jody EMSLIE

Toit MALAN 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA071010

TSA061284

EP

WP

Lou  COETZEE

[4] Luke BOSMAN 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA071326

TSA071248

WP

GC

Michael YOUNG

Jared POGIR 6-3, 2-6, 6-2

15

16

TSA071579

TSA070077

EP

GE

Michael  OPPERMAN

[2] Cuan WESTERN 6-1, 6-0

[1] Johan COETZEE

Andre KLEINHANS

6-2, 6-0

[3] Moeketsi MOKETE

Leon DU TOIT

6-1, 6-1

Toit MALAN

[4] Luke BOSMAN

6-3, 6-3

Michael YOUNG

[2] Cuan WESTERN

6-1, 6-2

[1] Johan COETZEE

[3] Moeketsi MOKETE

6-0, 6-2

[4] Luke BOSMAN

[2] Cuan WESTERN

5-7, 7-5, 6-1

[1] Johan COETZEE

[2] Cuan WESTERN

6-2, 6-2

[1] Johan COETZEE

[3] Moeketsi MOKETE

[4] Luke BOSMAN 7-6, 1-6, 10-6

Position 3-4

[4] Luke BOSMAN

Andre KLEINHANS

Leon DU TOIT 6-0, 6-2

Toit MALAN

Michael YOUNG Walkover

Leon DU TOIT

Toit MALAN

6-3, 4-6, 11-9

Position 5-8

Toit MALAN

D1

Andre KLEINHANS

BYE

Position 7-8

Andre KLEINHANS



Ande JAYIYA 

Charl WEPENER 6-1, 6-0

Owama KOYANA

Adriaan Louis FOURIE 6-4, 6-4

Jody EMSLIE

Lou  COETZEE 6-1, 6-0

Jared POGIR

Michael  OPPERMAN 6-2, 6-1

Charl WEPENER

Owama KOYANA

6-0, 4-6, 10-0

Jody EMSLIE

Jared POGIR

6-4, 6-0

Charl WEPENER

Jody EMSLIE

6-2, 6-3

Position 9-16

Jody EMSLIE

Owama KOYANA

Jared POGIR 6-4, 7-6

Position 11-12

Jared POGIR

Ande JAYIYA 

Adriaan Louis FOURIE 6-2, 6-1

Lou  COETZEE

Michael  OPPERMAN 6-4, 7-6

Adriaan Louis FOURIE

Lou  COETZEE

7-5, 6-2

Position 13-16

Adriaan Louis FOURIE

Ande JAYIYA 

Michael  OPPERMAN 6-3, 6-3

Position 15-16

Ande JAYIYA 
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